



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 13018 OF 2019

Kailas Ramesh Patil And Ors ...PETITIONER

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra Through Asst. District
Collector (land Acquisition) And Ors RESPONDENT

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 13019 OF 2019

Kailas Ramesh Patil And OrsPETITIONER

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra Through Asst. District
Collector (land Acquisition) And Ors RESPONDENT

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 13020 OF 2019

Kailas Ramesh Patil And OrsPETITIONER

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra Through Asst. District
Collector (land Acquisition) And Ors RESPONDENT

Mr. Vishal Navale i/by Tejesh Dande and Associates for
Petitioner in all Writ Petitions.

Ms. Radhali Kadam i/by Shriram S. Kulkarni for Respondent
No. 3 in all Writ Petitions.

Mr. S. H. Kankal, AGP for State.

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE NITIN W. SAMBRE
J**

DATE : 25th August, 2021



2026:BHC-AS:22059

P.C. :

By consent S. O. to 27/09/2021

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)